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Montana Division

TEAM
Wallflowers
Tequila Sunrise
Beast Boys
Tytans 90
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Marino Division

TEAM
Honey Badgers 10
Tiny Tim's

The Throwboys
Lambeau Leapers
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Manning Division

TEAM w
Heisenberg 12
Beach Bums 9
Hinshaw Hitman
Always Cloudy In Cleveland 2
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Total Points
TEAM

Heisenberg
Beach Bums
Honey Badgers
Wallflowers

Tiny Tim's
Hinshaw Hitman
Tequila Sunrise
Beast Boys
Lambeau Leapers
Tytans 90

The Throwboys
Always Cloudy In Cleveland

12

©o~No g
» o oo - oOr oo -

~N o
o oo o -

PTS

3751
3476
3470
3421
3332
3227
3148
3077
2937
2731
2705
2554

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.464
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.429
0.357
0.321

PCT
0.857
0.643
0.500
0.143

PF
2895
2522
2503
2391

PF
3017
2710
2342
2321

PF
3160
2970
2651
2293

PA
2512
2518
2609
2594

PA
2731
2833
2566
2628

PA
2420
2776
2750
2838

DIVISION
3-3-0

N Wb
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DIVISION
6-0-0
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DIVISION
5-1-0
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STREAK
Won 1
Won 7
Lost 1
Lost 3

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 11
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 10
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Final Standings



